Agro Product Name
Lewir

Senr

GlFig (1p(HBIEHS
FTIDLIED LLaFewf
GuLl smiredr

1T emi

T e
GlauaTemL_dbah i
e E g
UT&HM&TU
FTHBTII
&55MsHTII
SHHMHHTII
&55MsHTII
ul_ i 1Fedrer
ul_ i 1Fedrer
wplen_5C8HTH
@ L_Lbler il
ugnedliflersmu
Gsiri_

Gasir_
&mrail Ll eweur
&mrail Ll eweur

ES 0 I
LFemns Lilamras il
LFemns Lilamras il
LFems Lilaras il
OFer- GFer
QBTSS0I THRISTII
GaliLimiFlipnig
106V 601 (@) em¢

& T TLO6vT]
Gleuarar st

Market Name
genT riels’

LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
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LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
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Grade Price /Kg
1 5.00/Bundle

1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 10.00/Kg
1 5.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 18.00/Kg
1 13.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 55.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg

Price /Ko
2.00/Bundle

2.00/Bundle
3.00/Bundle
6.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
16.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.50/Kg
12.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
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LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LgIenT WTiGEL
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1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg

1 15.00/Piece

1 45.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1 -

1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg

1 150.00-160.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00-17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
15.00-18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
82.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00-28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00-17.00/Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
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L&IenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
genT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LglenT riels’
LGIenT WTTGEL
LgIenT WTiGEL
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1 140.00/Kg

1 60.00-70.00/Kg
1 3.00/Piece

1 5.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 10.00/Piece

1 10.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg

1 50.00-60.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 200.00-250.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 2.50/Piece

1 2.00/Piece

1 250.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00-50.00/Kg
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 60.00-80.00/Kg
1 -

1 -

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00-40.00/Kg
1 60.00-70.00/Box

120.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg
200.00/100 Numbers
400.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
300.00/100 Numbers
200.00/100 Numbers
800.00/100 Numbers
6.00-8.00/Piece
20.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
150.00-200.00/Piece
50.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/Kg
50.00/Box
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gIenT ribls
LgenT riels’
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LTI G
LGlenT WTiGEL
LOGI6MT T 6%
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
gIen T TiGls
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GeVrdsgsd
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1 30.00-40.00/Kg
1 35.00-40.00/Kg
1 -

1 150.00-160.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg

1 15.00-20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg

1 45.00/Piece

1 15.00-20.00/Bag
1 100.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 12.00/Flower

1 -

1 20.00/Bundle

1 -

1 -

1 100.00/Kg

1 160.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 200.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 800.00/Kg

1 700.00/Kg

1 1300.00/Kg

1 180.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
7.00-10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
25.00-30.00/Bag
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
8.00/Flower
25.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
160.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00-150.00/Kg
170.00/Bundle
80.00/Bundle
800.00-1000.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
780.00/Kg
680.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
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gIenT wTikls
LgenT Tiels
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LgenT riels’
L&D T LoTiGlEL
LgenT riels’
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
gIenT TiGls
L0GI6MT T 6%
gIenT TiGls
LGN LT TGS
LoGgIenT riklaL
gIen T TiGls

BHlaT(hdb
ST dsasel
Hlawst (hldbe
BB\
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Gavrdsas
e
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Gavrdsas
Gavrdsas
Gasyemrm
Garerm
Gasyemrm
Garerm
Gasyemrm
Gasrerm
Gl
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Gavrdsas

1 150.00/Kg
1 55.00/Kg

1 160.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 800.00/Kg
1 600.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 350.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 150.00/Kg
1 700.00/Kg
1 1450.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 45.00/Kg

1 20.00/Piece
1 15.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 25.00/Aduku
1 20.00/Aduku

130.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
100.00-140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
780.00/Kg
580.00/Kg
60.00-70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
430.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
660.00/Kg
1400.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
13.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
800.00/Kattu
600.00/Kattu



